
from 11 March 2018

Covingham • Nythe • Walcot East • Town Centre      

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Covingham Cornmarsh Way 1717 1732 1747 1802 1817 1832 1847 1907 1937 2006 2036 2106 2136 2206 2236 2326
Nythe Lytchett Way 1721 1736 1751 1806 1821 1836 1851 1911 1941 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2330
Covingham Square 1724 1739 1754 1809 1824 1839 1854 1914 1944 2013 2043 2113 2143 2213 2243 2333
Walcot East Fairfax Close 1729 1744 1759 1814 1829 1844 1858 1918 1948 2017 2047 2117 2147 2217 2247 2337
Fleming Way stop W 1740 1755 1810 1825 1840 1855 1907 1927 1957 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2345

Saturdays

Covingham Cornmarsh Way 0642 0712 0742 0812 0827 0842 0857 12 27 42 57 1812 1827 1847 1907 1937 2006 06 36 2236 2326
Nythe Lytchett Way 0646 0716 0746 0816 0831 0846 0901 16 31 46 01 1816 1831 1851 1911 1941 2010 10 40 2240 2330
Covingham Square 0649 0719 0749 0819 0834 0849 0904 19 34 49 04 1819 1834 1854 1914 1944 2013 13 43 2243 2333
Walcot East Fairfax Close 0653 0723 0753 0824 0839 0854 0909 24 39 54 09 1824 1839 1858 1918 1948 2017 17 47 2247 2337
Fleming Way stop W 0702 0732 0802 0835 0850 0905 0920 35 50 05 20 1835 1850 1907 1927 1957 2025 25 55 2255 2345
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Sundays & public holidays 

Covingham Cornmarsh Way 0831 01 31 1801 1831
Nythe Lytchett Way 0835 05 35 1805 1835
Covingham Square 0839 09 39 1809 1839
Walcot East Fairfax Close 0843 13 43 1813 1843
Fleming Way stop W 0851 21 51 1821 1851

No service on Christmas Day or New Year’s Day. 
Saturday service on Good Friday
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Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Covingham Cornmarsh Way 0555 0625 0655 0715 0727 0742 0757 0812 0827 0842 0857 12 27 42 57 1512 1527 1542 1602 1617 1632 1647 1702
Nythe Lytchett Way 0559 0629 0659 0719 0731 0746 0801 0816 0831 0846 0901 16 31 46 01 1516 1531 1546 1606 1621 1636 1651 1706
Covingham Square 0602 0632 0702 0722 0734 0749 0804 0819 0834 0849 0904 19 34 49 04 1519 1534 1549 1609 1624 1639 1654 1709
Walcot East Fairfax Close 0606 0636 0706 0726 0739 0754 0809 0824 0839 0854 0909 24 39 54 09 1524 1539 1554 1614 1629 1644 1659 1714
Fleming Way stop W 0614 0644 0715 0735 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 0905 0920 35 50 05 20 1535 1550 1605 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725
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routes 2



from 11 March 2018

Town Centre • Walcot East • Covingham • Nythe routes 2

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Fleming Way stop W 1700 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1830 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150 2220 2310
Walcot East Fairfax Close 1706 1721 1736 1751 1806 1821 1836 1856 1926 1956 2026 2056 2126 2156 2226 2316
Covingham Square 1710 1725 1740 1755 1810 1825 1840 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2320
Covingham Cornmarsh Way 1717 1732 1747 1802 1817 1832 1847 1907 1937 2006 2036 2106 2136 2206 2236 2326
Nythe Lytchett Way 1721 1736 1751 1806 1821 1836 1851 1911 1941 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2330

Saturdays

Fleming Way stop W 0655 0755 10 25 40 55 1755 1810 1830 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150 2220 2310
Walcot East Fairfax Close 0701 0801 16 31 46 01 1801 1816 1836 1856 1926 1956 2026 2056 2126 2156 2226 2316
Covingham Square 0705 0805 20 35 50 05 1805 1820 1840 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2320
Covingham Cornmarsh Way 0642 0712 0742 0812 27 42 57 12 1812 1827 1847 1907 1937 2006 2036 2106 2136 2206 2236 2326
Nythe Lytchett Way 0646 0716 0746 0816 31 46 01 16 1816 1831 1851 1911 1941 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2330

starts at Covingham Drive (Ravenscroft) 
5 minutes earlier
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Sundays & public holidays 

Fleming Way stop W 0815 45 15 1745 1815
Walcot East Fairfax Close 0821 51 21 1751 1821
Covingham Square 0825 55 25 1755 1825
Covingham Cornmarsh Way 0831 01 31 1801 1831
Nythe Lytchett Way 0835 05 35 1805 1835

No service on Christmas Day or New Year’s Day. 
Saturday service on Good Friday
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Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Fleming Way stop W 0609 0639 0659 0726 0740 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 10 25 40 55 1510 1525 1545 1600 1615 1630 1645
Walcot East Fairfax Close 0615 0645 0705 0732 0746 0801 0816 0831 0846 0901 16 31 46 01 1516 1531 1551 1606 1621 1636 1651
Covingham Square 0619 0649 0709 0736 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 0905 20 35 50 05 1520 1535 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655
Covingham Cornmarsh Way 0555 0625 0655 0715 0727 0742 0757 0812 0827 0842 0857 0912 27 42 57 12 1527 1542 1602 1617 1632 1647 1702
Nythe Lytchett Way 0559 0629 0659 0719 0731 0746 0801 0816 0831 0846 0901 0916 31 46 01 16 1531 1546 1606 1621 1636 1651 1706
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starts at Covingham Drive (Ravenscroft) 
5 minutes earlier


